WORKSTATIONS
EC4
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
JANUARY 2026
WORKSTATIONS
EC4
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
General Construction

4 5
Prefigured double row benches - 1200mm sections Prefigured double row benches - 1400mm sections
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes underframe, oak legs,
MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes underframe, oak legs,
MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1600mm
EC4/1616/NCT/1/2 1534
Four person bench
1600x3200mm
EC4/1632/NCT/2/4 2751
Six person bench
1600x4800mm
EC4/1648/NCT/3/6 3968
Eight person bench
1600x6400
EC4/1664/NCT/4/8 5185
Ten person bench
1600x8000mm
EC4/1680/NCT/5/10 6402
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1800mm
EC4/1618/NCT/1/2 1666
Four person bench
1600x3600mm
EC4/1636/NCT/2/4 3015
Six person bench
1600x5400mm
EC4/1654/NCT/3/6 4364
Eight person bench
1600x7200
EC4/1672/NCT/4/8 5713
Ten person bench
1600x9000mm
EC4/1690/NCT/5/10 7062
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person intermediate section
1600x1600mm
EC4/1616/NCT/EXT 1217
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person intermediate section
1600x1800mm
EC4/1618/NCT/EXT 1349
6 7
Prefigured double row benches - 1600mm sections Prefigured double row benches - 1800mm sections
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes underframe, oak legs,
MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes underframe, oak legs,
MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
8 9
Description Product Code List Price (£)
850x1400mm EC4/0814/NCT/1/1 1194
850x1600mm EC4/0816/NCT/1/1 1197
850x1800mm EC4/0818/NCT/1/1 1268
Prefigured single desks
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes underframe, oak legs,
MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to
Double row bench accessories Single desk accessories
Description Size Product Code List Price (£)
End leg cantilever
support brackets
Pair per end leg
1200mm &
1400mm
EC4/BB88/TIM/1200/DESK/
SUPP/45
62
To
p
Br
ac
ke
ts
1600mm EC4/BB88/TIM/DESK/SUPP/45 69
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
C
ab
le
 T
ra
ys
EC4 drop down
bench cable tray
1000mm EC4/BB88/TIM/BENCT/10 66
1200mm EC4/BB88/TIM/BENCT/12 73
1400mm EC4/BB88/TIM/BENCT/14 79
1600mm EC4/BB88/TIM/BENCT/16 112
1800mm EC4/BB88/TIM/BENCT/18 112
Intermediate leg mass
cable riser
EC4/BB88/TIM/MASS/CR 112
Description Product Code List Price (£)
To
p
Br
ac
ke
ts
Fixed Top Bracket for 850mm deep desks.
1 Bracket
2 required per workstation desk
EC4/BB88/TIM/DTH 50
Sliding Top Bracket for 850mm deep
desks. Also be used to support screens
and MFC modesty panels.
1 Bracket
2 required per desk section
WK2/BB88/STH/0800 70
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)